Edgar Filing: ARES PARTNERS MANAGEMENT CO LLC - Form 4

ARES PAR	TNERS MANAC	BEMENT (CO LL	С						
Form 4 May 10, 20	10									
FORM									OMB AF	PROVAL
	UNITED	STATES			AND EXCI 1, D.C. 2054		GE CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check t if no lor	nger					(T A T			Expires:	January 31, 2005
subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 solutions Filed pursuant to Section				SECU 16(a) of t	RITIES he Securitie	s Exc		Estimated average burden hours per response		
may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	nunue.			•	it Company					
(Print or Type	Responses)									
ARES CO	Address of Reporting RPORATE JNITIES FUND L		Symbol		nd Ticker or Tr			Relationship of H suer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
ontonic		1	[(PLO		NAMICS, I	INC		(Check	all applicable)
(Last)	(First) (Middle)		of Earliest 7 Day/Year)	Fransaction		_	X_ Director Officer (give ti		o Owner r (specify
	NUE OF THE 2TH FLOOR		05/10/2	2010			be	elow)	below)	
	(Street)			nendment, I onth/Day/Ye	Date Original ar)		A:	Individual or Join pplicable Line) _ Form filed by On K_ Form filed by M	e Reporting Per	son
LOS ANG	ELES, CA 90067							erson		Porting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non-	Derivative Se	curitie	es Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemee Execution any (Month/Da	Date, if	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8) Code V	4. Securities onor Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4 an	of (D) ad 5) (A) or		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	05/10/2010			M	Amount 4,719	(D) A	Price \$ 4.21	4,754,719	D (1) (2)	
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	05/10/2010			D	1,766	D	\$ 11.25	4,752,953	D (1) (2)	
	05/10/2010			S	1,104,217	D		3,648,736	D (1) (2)	

Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share					\$ 11.25	
Series C Preferred Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	05/10/2010	J <u>(3)</u>	1	D	\$ 1,000 0	D (<u>1)</u> (<u>2)</u>

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of	SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not	(9-02)
required to respond unless the form	
displays a currently valid OMB control	
number.	

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. 5. Number Transaction Derivative Code Securities (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. l De Sec (In
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Option	\$ 4.21	05/10/2010		М	4,719	<u>(4)</u>	01/14/2015	Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	20,353	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships				
F B	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
ARES CORPORATE OPPORTUNITIES FUND LP 2000 AVENUE OF THE STARS 12TH FLOOR LOS ANGELES, CA 90067	Х	Х			
	Х	Х			

ACOF MANAGEMENT LP 2000 AVENUE OF THE STARS 12TH FLOOR LOS ANGELES, CA 90067	
ACOF OPERATING MANAGER LP 2000 AVENUE OF THE STARS 12TH FLOOR LOS ANGELES, CA 90067	ζ
ARES MANAGEMENT LLC 2000 AVENUE OF THE STARS 12TH FLOOR LOS ANGELES, CA 90067	ζ
ARES PARTNERS MANAGEMENT CO LLC 2000 AVENUE OF THE STARS 12TH FLOOR LOS ANGELES, CA 90067	ζ
Signatures	
/s/ Michael D. Weiner, Authorized Signatory of ACOF OPERATING Manager, for ARES CORPORATE OPPORTUNITIES FUND, L.P.	MANAGER, L.P., 05/10/2010
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date
/s/ Michael D. Weiner, Authorized Signatory of ACOF OPERATING General Partner, for ACOF MANAGEMENT, L.P.	MANAGER, L.P., 05/10/2010
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date
/s/ Michael D. Weiner, Authorized Signatory, for ACOF OPERATING	G MANAGER, L.P. 05/10/2010
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
/s/ Michael D. Weiner, Authorized Signatory, for ARES MANAGEMI	ENT LLC 05/10/2010
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
/s/ Michael D. Weiner, Authorized Signatory, for ARES PARTNERS COMPANY LLC	MANAGEMENT 05/10/2010
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The general partner of Ares Corporate Opportunities Fund, L.P. ("ACOF") is ACOF Management, L.P. ("ACOF Management") and the general partner of ACOF Management is ACOF Operating Manager, L.P. ("ACOF Operating Manager"). ACOF Operating Manager is indirectly controlled by Ares Management LLC ("AM LLC"), which, in turn, is indirectly controlled by Ares Partners Management

Company LLC ("APMC" and, together with ACOF, ACOF Management, ACOF Operating Manager and AM LLC, the "Ares Entities").

APMC is managed by an executive committee. Each of the Ares Entities (other than ACOF, with respect to the securities held by ACOF) and the partners, members and managers of the ACOF Entities and the executive committee of APMC expressly disclaims beneficial

(2) ownership of these securities, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that any such person or entity is the beneficial owner of, or has any pecuniary interest in, such securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purposes. The address of each Ares Entity is 2000 Avenue of the Stars, 12th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90067.

(3) The reported security was called for redemption by the issuer at a fixed redemption price.

Edgar Filing: ARES PARTNERS MANAGEMENT CO LLC - Form 4

(4) These options are fully vested and can be exercised at any time.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.